National LIVE Winners — December 2019

DATE
01/11/19
02/11/19

03/11/19

04/11/19
05/11/19
06/11/19
07/11/19

08/11/19
09/11/19
10/11/19

11/11/19
12/11/19
13/11/19
14/11/19

15/11/19

16/11/19

17/11/19

18/11/19
19/11/19

20/11/19

21/11/19
22/11/19
23/11/19

24/11/19
25/11/19
26/11/19
27/11/19
28/11/19
29/11/19

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Romford
Dundee

Stirling

Wakefield We
Croxteth Liverpool
Romford
Bransley

Forge lii, Kitts Green
Kitts Green, Grimsby
Crewe

Partick
Hamilton, Herne Bay
Dewsbury
Greenock

Inverness

Hednesford

Derby Foresters, Drumchapel

Talbot Road
Wakefield, Hanley

Hengrove

Wigan
Billingham
Blyth Roxy

Cricklewood
Camden Town
Oldbury
Cramlington, Dewsbury
Chandlers Wharf, Banbury

Paisley

AMOUNT

£2,827.16
£7,123.10

£3,082.46

£3,073.26
£2,829.00
£3,248.98
£2,837.74

£2,766.44
£7,056.40
£2,748.96

£2,925.14
£2,781.16
£3,112.82
£2,813.36

£2,691.92

£7,773.54

£3,030.48

£2,877.30
£2,562.20

£2,993.68

£3,026.80
£2,645.92
£7,410.60

£2,897.54
£2,816.12
£2,666.16
£3,130.76
£2,845.56
£2,689.16

GAME TWO
Bolton
Wood Green
Meadowbank, Leeds,
Cumbernauld
Leicester
Partick
Chester
Thanet, Feltham

Blackburn
Bridgend
Dundee

Dundee
Livingston
Chandlers Wharf
Bournemouth, Hereford
Greenock, Aberdeen,
Chandlers Wharf

Tooting, Cosham

Greenock, Forge lii,
Workington
Stirling
Riddrie

Ipswich

Elgin
Fleetwood
Beeston

Chandlers Wharf
Wood Green
Paisley
Southend
Brierley Hill

Torquay

AMOUNT
£3,406.30
£8,252.40

£3,781.68

£3,501.52
£3,289.46
£3,663.44
£3,398.02

£3,293.14
£8,431.34
£3,654.24

£3,383.76
£3,411.36
£3,677.24
£3,280.72

£3,160.68

£8,841.20

£3,750.84

£3,538.78
£3,131.22

£3,602.26

£3,470.70
£3,233.80
£8,743.68

£3,508.42
£3,418.72
£3,135.36
£3,573.28
£3,394.80
£3,307.86

DATE
01/11/19
02/11/19

03/11/19

04/11/19
05/11/19
06/11/19
07/11/19

08/11/19
09/11/19
10/11/19

11/11/19
12/11/19
13/11/19
14/11/19

15/11/19

16/11/19

17/11/19

18/11/19
19/11/19

20/11/19

21/11/19
22/11/19
23/11/19

24/11/19
25/11/19
26/11/19
27/11/19
28/11/19
29/11/19

GAME ONE
West Croydon
Liverpool Huyton

Middleton

Basildon
Partick
Glasgow Quay
Burton Trent
Norwich Ayls,
Reading
Leigh

Kitts Green

Havant
Eccles
Newport
Coatbridge, Elgin
Old Trafford,
Wigan Robin Park
Dewsbury,
Chesterfield,
Paisley

Barnes Hill

Lowestoft, Paisley
Walkden
Washington,
Surrey Quays
Castleford
Middleton
Beeston
Southend,
Walkden
Enfield, Corby

West Croydon

Forge lii
Cricklewood,
Cardiff New
Huddersfield

EVENING GAME

AMOUNT
£11,429.16
£8,729.88

£14,994.62

£6,955.66
£6,284.98
£8,382.12
£7,340.22

£10,175.20
£8,972.76
£15,825.84

£6,518.66
£6,795.58
£8,067.48
£6,649.76

£10,516.52

£9,345.84

£14,047.02

£6,633.66
£6,875.16

£7,689.36

£7,229.36
£9,567.54
£9,450.24

£14,396.16
£6,792.36
£6,960.26
£8,225.26
£6,762.46
£10,712.94

GAME TWO
Widnes, Dundee
Glenrothes

Bridgend

Preston
Dunfermline
Exeter
Hayes

Meadowbank

Chadlers Wharf
Preston, Hanley,
Sunderland
Dewsbury
Slough
Knotty Ash
Dagenham

Liverpool Huyton

Romford, Liverpool
Huyton

Dewsbury, Acocks
Green
Wythenshawe
Perth

Lincoln

Devonport
Peterborough
Acocks Green

Arbroath

Drumchapel

St Helens,

Birkenhead
Borehamwood

Harlow

Wythenshawe

:* . LIVE

AMOUNT
£11,789.34
£8,581.76

£16,128.98

£7,149.32
£6,495.20
£8,683.88
£7,575.74

£10,896.94
£8,920.32
£16,979.52

£6,865.50
£7,285.94
£8,441.00
£7,087.22

£11,314.62

£9,372.50

£14,821.66

£7,020.98
£7,453.38

£7,970.88

£7,591.84
£10,179.34
£8,969.54

£15,774.32
£6,816.28
£7,216.02
£8,676.06
£7,369.66
£11,669.28



30/11/19 Felling, Swindon £7,151.16 Northampton £8,190.76 30/11/19 Cramlington £8,188.00 Glenrothes £8,482.40

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 236861.86 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 554093.48



