

AMOUNT

£11,789.34

£8,581.76

£16,128.98

£7,149.32

£6,495.20

£8,683.88

£7,575.74

£10,896.94

£8,920.32

£16,979.52

£6,865.50

£7,285.94

£8,441.00

£7,087.22

£11,314.62

£9,372.50

£14,821.66

£7,020.98

£7,453.38 £7,970.88

£7,591.84

£10,179.34

£8,969.54

£15,774.32 £6,816.28

£7,216.02

£8,676.06

£7,369.66

£11,669.28

National LIVE Winners - December 2019

	AFTE	RNOON GAME		EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	
01/11/19	Romford	£2,827.16	Bolton	£3,406.30	01/11/19	West Croydon	£11,429.16	Widnes, Dundee	
02/11/19	Dundee	£7,123.10	Wood Green	£8,252.40	02/11/19	Liverpool Huyton	£8,729.88	Glenrothes	
03/11/19	Stirling	£3,082.46	Meadowbank, Leeds, Cumbernauld	£3,781.68	03/11/19	Middleton	£14,994.62	Bridgend	
04/11/19	Wakefield We	£3,073.26	Leicester	£3,501.52	04/11/19	Basildon	£6,955.66	Preston	
05/11/19	Croxteth Liverpool	£2,829.00	Partick	£3,289.46	05/11/19	Partick	£6,284.98	Dunfermline	
06/11/19	Romford	£3,248.98	Chester	£3,663.44	06/11/19	Glasgow Quay	£8,382.12	Exeter	
07/11/19	Bransley	£2,837.74	Thanet, Feltham	£3,398.02	07/11/19	Burton Trent	£7,340.22	Hayes	
08/11/19	Forge lii, Kitts Green	£2,766.44	Blackburn	£3,293.14	08/11/19	Norwich Ayls, Reading	£10,175.20	Meadowbank	
09/11/19	Kitts Green, Grimsby	£7,056.40	Bridgend	£8,431.34	09/11/19	Leigh	£8,972.76	Chadlers Wharf	
10/11/19	Crewe	£2,748.96	Dundee	£3,654.24	10/11/19	Kitts Green	£15,825.84	Preston, Hanley, Sunderland	
11/11/19	Partick	£2,925.14	Dundee	£3,383.76	11/11/19	Havant £6,518		Dewsbury	T
12/11/19	Hamilton, Herne Bay	£2,781.16	Livingston	£3,411.36	12/11/19	Eccles	£6,795.58	Slough	T
13/11/19	Dewsbury	£3,112.82	Chandlers Wharf	£3,677.24	13/11/19	Newport	£8,067.48	Knotty Ash	T
14/11/19	Greenock	£2,813.36	Bournemouth, Hereford	£3,280.72	14/11/19	Coatbridge, Elgin	£6,649.76	Dagenham	
15/11/19	Inverness	£2,691.92	Greenock, Aberdeen, Chandlers Wharf	£3,160.68	15/11/19	Old Trafford, Wigan Robin Park	£10,516.52	Liverpool Huyton	
16/11/19	Hednesford	£7,773.54	Tooting, Cosham	£8,841.20	16/11/19	Dewsbury, Chesterfield, Paisley	£9,345.84	Romford, Liverpool Huyton	
17/11/19	Derby Foresters, Drumchapel	£3,030.48	Greenock, Forge Iii, Workington	£3,750.84	17/11/19	Barnes Hill	£14,047.02	Dewsbury, Acocks Green	
18/11/19	Talbot Road	£2,877.30	Stirling	£3,538.78	18/11/19	Lowestoft, Paisley	£6,633.66	Wythenshawe	
19/11/19	Wakefield, Hanley	£2,562.20	Riddrie	£3,131.22	19/11/19	Walkden	£6,875.16	Perth	
20/11/19	Hengrove	£2,993.68	Ipswich	£3,602.26	20/11/19	Washington, Surrey Quays	£7,689.36	Lincoln	
21/11/19	Wigan	£3,026.80	Elgin	£3,470.70	21/11/19	Castleford	£7,229.36	Devonport	
22/11/19	Billingham	£2,645.92	Fleetwood	£3,233.80	22/11/19	Middleton	£9,567.54	Peterborough	T
23/11/19	Blyth Roxy	£7,410.60	Beeston	£8,743.68	23/11/19	Beeston	£9,450.24	Acocks Green	T
24/11/19	Cricklewood	£2,897.54	Chandlers Wharf	£3,508.42	24/11/19	Southend, Walkden	£14,396.16	Arbroath	
25/11/19	Camden Town	£2,816.12	Wood Green	£3,418.72	25/11/19	Enfield, Corby	£6,792.36	Drumchapel	T
26/11/19	Oldbury	£2,666.16	Paisley	£3,135.36	26/11/19	West Croydon	£6,960.26	St Helens, Birkenhead	
27/11/19	Cramlington, Dewsbury	£3,130.76	Southend	£3,573.28	27/11/19	Forge lii	£8,225.26	Borehamwood	t
28/11/19	Chandlers Wharf, Banbury	£2,845.56	Brierley Hill	£3,394.80	28/11/19	Cricklewood, Cardiff New	£6,762.46	Harlow	Ī
29/11/19	Paisley	£2,689.16	Torquay	£3,307.86	29/11/19	Huddersfield	£10,712.94	Wythenshawe	+

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 2:				236861.86	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1				554093.48
30/11/19	Felling, Swindon	£7,151.16	Northampton	£8,190.76	30/11/19	Cramlington	£8,188.00	Glenrothes	£8,482.40